KinbKicTb topnam4Hmnx ocid

Ha 1 nunHs 2016 poky

HaiimeHyBaHHS agMiHICTpaTUBHO-TEPUTOPIaNbHOT O4UHULI

Ycboro

Ycboro

M. ¥Y>kropog, *
M. beperoso !
M. MykaueBo !
M. XycT !

M. Yon
BepericbKuii
BennkobepesHAHCbKNIA
BuHorpagiscbkuii
BonoBeLbKuii
IpLuaBcbKuii
MiXripcbKuii
MykauiBcbKuit *
MepeynHebKui
PaxiBCbKuii
CBanisiBCbKUi
TAYiBCbKUIA
YKropofChKuUiA 1

XYCTChbKMiA 1

1,£I,aHi HaBefeHo 3a MicLieM po3TallyBaHHS Cy6'eKTIB.

20418
5526
843
1704
680
198
732
439
1464
440
898
542
1100
526
989
703
1435
1553
646



